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Erste Plava liga - Osijek

Osijek, 24.05.2013.

3. RAZRED - 60m djevojcice

RB IME

1 Paola

2 Leona

3 Lorena

4 Marija

5 Tea

6 Ana

7 Laura

8 Carmen

9 Maria
10 Ana
11 Helena
12 Petra
13 Lucia
14 Marina
15 Patricia
16 Ivana
17 Ema
18 Lora
19 Barbara
20 Sanela
21 Teuta
22 Tea
23 Petra
24 Anja
25 Nika
26 Bisera
27 Rebecca
28 Sara
29 Lara
30 Leona
31 Ivana
32 Klara
33 Zrinka
34 Ana
35 Morana
36 Lea
37 Leda
38 Ingrid
39 Katarina
40 Nikol
41 Barbara
42 Lara
43 Petra
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PREZIME
Resetar
Ruhek
Faktor
Benkovic
Sabljo
Josic
Rajci¢
Drnasin
Cosi¢
Siri¢
Hukelj
Sesum
Lepen
Skegro
Vujnovac
Mrso
Rogulji¢
Kuna
Paravac
Meskovic
Vezaj
Damjanovi¢
Valentekovi¢
Canadzija
Cutura
Rados
Schrempf
Stapié
Rukavina
Ahmeti
Kovacd
Petrovic¢
Kozi¢
Pivac
Mastanjevic
Kardos
Perisa
Marinovic
Ivancevic
Bijeli¢
Springman
Mazur
Banovié

SKOLA / KLUB
AK Slavonija-Zito
AK Marsonia

AK Slavonija-Zito
0S Vijenac

OS 1. Filipovi¢
AK Otok

AK Otok

0S Vijenac

OS V. Beci¢

AK Dakovo

0S J. Truhelka
AK Slavonija-Zito

AK Mladost Andrijasevci

AK Slavonija-Zito
0S 1. Filipovi¢

AK Slavonija-Zito
0S 1. Filipovi¢

0S Vijenac

0S 1. Filipovi¢

0S 1. Filipovi¢

AK Slavonija-Zito
0S V. Nazor Cepin

AK Slavonija-Zito
OS T. Ujevié

AK Slavonija-Zito
OS I. Filipovié¢

0S Vijenac

AK Slavonija-Zito
AK Slavonija-Zito
AK Slavonija-Zito

OS T. Ujevié

OS Sveta Ana
OS T. Ujevié

AK Slavonija-Zito

0S Vidnjevac

REZULTAT
9,79
9,86
10,19
10,49
10,50
10,53
10,55
10,56
10,56
10,61
10,62
10,65
10,67
10,68
10,69
10,70
10,92
10,93
11,03
11,05
11,09
11,10
11,13
11,14
11,31
11,33
11,44
11,53
11,63
11,71
11,95
11,97
12,12
12,15
12,30
12,47
12,54
12,60
12,66
12,82
13,09
13,33
13,67
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Erste Plava liga - Osijek

Osijek, 24.05.2013.

3. RAZRED - 60m djecaci

STAZA IME PREZIME
1 Luka Conjar
2 Arian Getto
3 Patrik Koki¢
4 Lean Koski
5 Jarno Mlinacek
6 Luka Puncec
7 Marko Misnié
8 Dorian Strasser
9 Sandro Mur
10 Borna Stivi¢
11 Niko Pisker
12 Dino Krivi¢
13 Franko Salaj
14 Gabrijel Vidosic¢
15 Karlo Salaj
16 Mario Stakor
17 Jakov Spoljari¢
18 Filip Jaman
19 Ante Soldo
20 Igor Jurkovi¢
21 Vedran Sajnovi¢
22 Marko Marinié
23 Kristijan Ercegovac
24 Petar Micovic
25 Matej Bobic
26 Josip Brkic
27 Hinko Verhas
28 Sven Aleksic
29 Fran Pulji¢
30 Luka Rozing
31 Mislav Skrti¢
32 Matej Zgorelec
33 Ivano Jan Gasic
34 Roko Horak
35 Frane Bunjevac
36 Marijan Rogulji¢
37 Andrej Dominié
38 Marijan Sabi¢
39 Luka Curak
40 Patrik ICi¢
41 Matko Vasel
42 Ivan Jelavié
43 Nikola Brmez
44 Luka Gali¢
45 Mihael Novokmet
46 Antonio Meles
47 Gabrijel Prenkpalaj
48 Patrik Mehic

£

Ersts

Plavaliga

SKOLA / KLUB

OS 1. Filipovi¢

OS 1. Filipovi¢

0S V. Nazor Cepin
OS T. Ujevi¢

OS T. Ujevi¢

0S Vi$njevac

OS 1. Filipovi¢

AK Slavonija-Zito
0S I. Filipovi¢

0S J. Kempf PoZega

OS I. Filipovi¢

0S 1. Filipovi¢
AK Slavonija-Zito
0S Lj. Gaj Sarvas
0S 1. Filipovi¢

0S D. Cesari¢

0S Vidnjevac
AK Slavonija-Zito

AK Dakovo

OS I. Filipovié¢
OS V. Beci¢
OS A. Senoa
OS T. Ujevié
0S Vijenac
OS T. Ujevié
0S D. Cesari¢
0S D. Cesari¢
0S D. Cesari¢
0S Vijenac

OS T. Ujevié
OS A. Mihanovi¢

OS D. Cesari¢
0S D. Cesari¢
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REZULTAT
9,69
9,93
10,03
10,04
10,10
10,21
10,21
10,26
10,30
10,32
10,50
10,54
10,54
10,58
10,59
10,62
10,63
10,65
10,66
10,67
10,75
10,79
10,87
10,90
10,92
10,95
10,97
11,01
11,02
11,04
11,11
11,12
11,13
11,16
11,21
11,22
11,24
11,36
11,37
11,57
11,64
11,65
11,70
11,71
11,72
11,89
11,91
12,10
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Erste Plava liga - Osijek

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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Fran
Luka
Denis
Borna
Fran
Andrija
Karlo

Stojanovié
Mijatovic¢
Stucka
Pavi¢
Modri¢
Bagaric
Krpan

OS T. Ujevié
OS A. Senoa

AK Slavonija-Zito

12,21
12,25
12,26
12,38
12,46
13,12
13,23

Osijek, 24.05.2013.
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Erste Plava liga - Osijek

Osijek, 24.05.2013.

3. RAZRED - 300m djevojcice

STAZA
1
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IME
Leona
Paola
Hana
Carmen
Helena
Helena
Laura
Laura
Lucija
Maria
Teuta
Sanela
Lora
Lucija
Petra
Nika
Lucia
Leona
Marija
Ana
Anja
Tea
Morena
Antonija
Lara
Klara
Nikol

PREZIME
Ruhek
Resetar
Mikulié
Drnasin
Hukelj
Hajdukovié Baleti¢
Rajci¢
Neznanovic
Saki¢
Cosi¢
Vezaj
Meskovic
Kuna
Damjanovié
Sesum
Cutura
Lepen
Ahmeti
Benkovic
Josic
Kolarevi¢
Damjanovi¢
Labudovi¢
Cabaj
Rukavina
Petrovic¢
Bijeli¢

SKOLA / KLUB
AK Marsonia

AK Slavonija-Zito
AK Marsonia

AK Otok

AK bakovo

AK Slavonija-Zito
AK Otok

AK Cibalia

0S Vijenac

OS I. Filipovi¢
OS I. Filipovi¢
OS I. Filipovi¢
0S I. Filipovi¢
0S J. Truhelka
AK Slavonija-Zito
AK Slavonija-Zito

0S Vijenac
0S 1. Filipovi¢
AK Slavonija-Zito

OS Lj. Gaj Sarvas

OS I. Filipovié¢
OS I. Filipovié¢

REZULTAT
51,72
52,90
55,56
55,77
57,73
58,97
59,81
1:00,69
1:00,97
1:02,30
1:02,39
1:03,12
1:03,14
1:03,98
1:04,44
1:04,46
1:05,35
1:06,82
1:07,06
1:07,23
1:07,30
1:08,85
1:11,53
1:15,00
1:15,06
1:15,32
1:25,42
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Erste Plava liga - Osijek

Osijek, 24.05.2013.

3. RAZRED - 300m djecaci
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IME
Marko
Jarno
Lean
Petar
Patrik
Gabriel
Gabirijel
Ivan
Luka
Jakov
Mario
Filip
Dino
Matej
Josip
Patrik
Josip
Maroje
Ante
Gabrijel
Marko
Matej
Matej
Ivica
Vedran
Sven
Sven
Borna
Lovro
Antonio
Antonio

PREZIME
Luki¢
Mlinacek
Koski
Susak
Koki¢
Oberan
Vidosic¢
Veselci¢
Kurtovié
Paradinovié
Stakor
Jaman
Krivi¢
Gaspar
Brkié
ICi¢
Goljak
Bilandzi¢
Soldo
Prenkpalaj
Misnic
Zgorelec
Bobic
Repusic
Sajnovi¢
Aleksic
Korpar
Vukoje
Matesic
Gregacevic
Meles

SKOLA / KLUB
AK Otok

OS T. Ujevi¢
OS T. Ujevi¢

0S V. Nazor Cepin
AK Cibalia

AK Cibalia
0S G. Vitez

OS I. Filipovi¢
0S Lj. Gaj Sarvas
OS I. Filipovi¢
0S I. Filipovi¢

OS T. Ujevi¢
AK Slavonija-Zito

0S 1. Filipovi¢
0S D. Cesari¢
0S 1. Filipovi¢
OS T. Ujevié
AK Slavonija-Zito
OS I. Filipovié¢

OS F.K. Frankopan

OS T. Ujevié
0S D. Cesari¢

REZULTAT
49,99
54,94
55,02
56,20
56,26
56,62
57,58
57,66
58,05
58,46
59,13
59,82
1:00,51
1:02,67
1:03,21
1:03,24
1:03,36
1:03,96
1:04,12
1:04,52
1:05,06
1:06,61
1:07,27
1:07,68
1:08,99
1:09,72
1:11,90
1:14,46
1:15,98
1:16,45
1:16,53
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Erste Plava liga - Osijek

Osijek, 24.05.2013.

3. RAZRED - dalj djevojcice
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IME
Lorena
Ivana
Lucija
Patricia
Ana
Ema
Marina
Ana
Morena
Rebecca
Anja
Ivana
Leda

PREZIME
Faktor
Mrso
Saki¢
Vujnovac
Siri¢
Rogulji¢
Skegro
Pivac
Labudovi¢
Schrempf
Kolarevié
Kovac
Perisa

SKOLA / KLUB
AK Slavonija-Zito
OS 1. Filipovi¢

OS 1. Filipovi¢
AK Slavonija-Zito
0S V. Beci¢

AK Slavonija-Zito

AK Mladost Andrijasevci

AK Slavonija-Zito
0S Lj. Gaj Sarvas
AK Slavonija-Zito
AK Slavonija-Zito
0S Vijenac

Os Dobrisa Cesaric

REZULTAT
3,67
3,65
3,38
3,34
3,18
2,90
2,87
2,75
2,53
2,45
2,23
2,19
2,16
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Erste Plava liga - Osijek Osijek, 24.05.2013.

3. RAZRED - dalj djecaci

STAZA IME PREZIME SKOLA / KLUB REZULTAT

1 Marko Lukié AK Otok 3,98

2 Luka Conjar OS 1. Filipovi¢ 3,91

3 Niko Pisker 0S J. Kempf PoZega 3,55

4 Arian Getto OS 1. Filipovi¢ 3,53

5 Frane Bunjevac 0S D. Cesari¢ 3,21 3,12

6 Sandro Mur OS 1. Filipovi¢ 3,21 -

7 Jakov Spoljari¢ AK Slavonija-Zito 3,20

8 Marko Marinié 0S D. Cesari¢ 3,19

9 Jakov Paradinovi¢ OS F. Krezma 3,16

10 Josip Goljak AK Slavonija-Zito 3,04

11 Luka Rozing OS V. Beci¢ 3,02

12 Mislav Skrti¢ OS A. Senoa 3,00

13 Kaarlo Salaj OS 1. Filipovi¢ 2,97

14 Maroje Bilandzi¢ OS 1. Filipovi¢ 2,94

15 Marijan Rogulji¢ 0S D. Cesari¢ 2,92

16 Roko Horak OS T. Ujevi¢ 2,85 2,80

17 Luka Gali¢ 0S V. Nazor Cepin 2,85 2,52

18 Nikola Brmez OS A. Mihanovi¢ 2,83

19 Andrej Dominic OS D. Cesari¢ 2,73

20 Lovro Matesié¢ 0S V. Nazor Cepin 2,60

21 Borna Pavié 0S G. Vitez 2,43

22 Luka Mijatovié OS A. Senoa 2,31

23 Denia Stucka 0S D. Cesari¢ 2,25

24 Fran Pulji¢ OS I. Filipovié¢ 2,18

Fran Modri¢ 0S V. Nazor Cepin nm
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